                    Cheswick Green U3A Groups March2024

	Group

	Contact Person
	Phone number
	E mail address

	Badminton
	Ruth Hubble
	07576181260
	rhubble8@gmail.com

	Book Club
	Marian Burrows
	07929793204
	marianburrows@hotmail.com 

	Bridge- Monday 
	Denise Cooper
	0121624 9218
	denisecooper49@hotmail.co.uk 

	Bridge- Tuesday 
	Julie Cunningham
	07966204002
	juliec58@icloud.com 

	Cards (Canasta and Cribbage)
	Barbara Hunter
	01564200077
	barbarahelenhunter@hotmail.com

	Chair exercise
	Jacky Nolan
	01564702753
	Jacky.jnolan@gmail.com

	Computer skills
	Bob Ireland
	01217456471
	rjireland.ri@gmail.com

	Curry Club
	Ruth Hubble
	07576181260
	rhubble8@gmail.com 

	Dining Out Group
	Barbara Hancock
	01216034064
	barb21@live.co.uk

	Family History
	Pauline Pedersen
	01564703100
	pauline.pedersen@btinternet.com

	French 
	Linda Sommer
	07752473308
	Lindasommer@hotmail.com

	Games
	Kath Kinsella
Di Howe
	07891718231
0121 246 0595
	kathleen.kinsella@hotmail.co.uk 
burt48@live.co.uk 

	Garden visits
	Dave Willis
	07875-016138.
	dave@davewillis.me.uk

	Going Places
	Di Howe
	0121 246 0595
	burt48@live.co.uk

	Outings
	Pat Carr 
Margaret Daniels
	01564700039
01564703298
	patgcarr1973@gmail.com  dan.line@virgin.net 

	Real Ale Tasting Group RATS
	Piers Cockroft
	01564703091
07740839678
	jpcockroft@yahoo.co.uk 

	Rummikub
	Cally Honour
Kath Kinsella
	0777997 1942
07891718231 
	callyhonour@gmail.com kathleen.kinsella@hotmail.co.uk   

	Table Tennis
	Roy Holloway
	01564823959
	royholloway@btinternet.com 

	Theatre
	Ruth Hubble
	07576181260
	rhubble8@gmail.com 

	Walking (4 miles and over)
	Janet Clifford 
	01564200222
	jclifford@blueyonder.co.uk 

	Wine Tasting
	Richard Duffill
	01564703264
	r.duffill@blueyonder.co.uk 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


                    

ASSOCIATED GROUPS


	Group
	Contact Person
	Telephone Number
	Email Address

	Line Dancing
	Janice Kenrick
	07865999841
	Jkenrick25@gmail.com

	Tai Chi
	Judith Vernon
	01564 702008
	Judith.vernon@btinternet.com



